STREET ADDRESS

29 Winthrop St Unit 29
1 Wheeler Ave

4 Vine St

22 Cumner Ave
974-976 Main St Unit 22
51-53 Sanford St

40 Vine St

27-29 Winthrop St
77-79 Grove St

35 Irving St

34 Holland Rd

12-14 Chestnut Park
25 Bratley St

190 Warwick Rd

44 Howard St

BUYER

William Krause and Lora Lingrey
Justin J. Cherny and Christa M. Milley
Ye H. Pan and Yin P. Wan

Matthew and Annette Dunn

Saturn Realty Group LLC

Vanusa Dossantos

Daniel Galvin

Jay and Nicole Pietrantonio

77-79 Grove Street LLC

35 Irving Street LLC

Kevin D. and Gretchen Rich

Si Q. Lin and Jinquan Chen

Kathleen Coye and Ryan Christensen
David A. Vanderbeek

Ethan A. Powell and Angela B. Campbell

SELLER

KSO Realty LLC

X&S LLC

MG Property Development

Muollo-Cabral Maria S Est and Francis Cabral
Don Q Real Estate Dev LLC

William A. and Christine Leduc

Marilyn E. Rivenburg

KSO Realty LLC

Helene A. Piazza

Marlene F. Mcgunigle

34 Holland Road RT and Richard J. Foresteire
Bonaiuto FT and Dorothy M. Bonaiuto
Rappa Henry A Est and Henry A. Rappa

Paul V. and Dorothy M. Gilbert

Denis A. Duberger

PRICE

$655,000
$664,700
$750,000
$495,000
$254,000
$606,000
$600,000
$680,000
$540,000
$530,000
$525,000
$680,000
$525,000
$460,000
$835,000

TYPE
Condominium
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
Condominium
2-Fam Res
2-Fam Res
2-Fam Res
2-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
2-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res

DATE OF SALE
12/12/2017
12/14/2017
12/15/2017
12/15/2017
12/15/2017
12/18/2017
12/18/2017
12/18/2017
12/19/2017
12/20/2017
12/21/2017
12/22/2017
12/22/2017
12/22/2017
12/22/2017



